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on market

Overview

2024/05/10 17:45:00

Price
1,982.33 EUR
Difference -0.15% (-3.07)

General attributes
ISIN AT0000726443
Symbol -
Country Czechia
Instruments in index 9
Type of index Price Index
Security type Index

Market data
Open 1,984.17 EUR
High 1,996.88 EUR
Low 1,974.57 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1,985.40 EUR
Trading volume (m) -
Volume (pcs) -

Top 5

Name Price +|- (%) Trend

VIENNA INS... 30.50 +1.21

PHILIP MOR... 14,840.00 +0.82

KOFOLA
CES...

275.00 +0.73

ERSTE
GROU...

45.70 +0.31

Flop 5

Name Price +|- (%) Trend
CEZ AS 902.50 -1.15

MONETA MON... 97.20 -0.72

PRIMOCO UA... 855.00 -0.58

KOMERCNI B... 796.50 -0.19

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

Date Headline Download
2024/05/10 EU News Monthly May 2024
2024/05/07 Corporate Credit Monitor CEE
2024/05/07 Corporate Credit Monitor CEE (DE)
2024/05/07 Industrial developments remain volatile
2024/05/06 Mixed data on retail sales and industrial output
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem906840_sortBy=name&elem906840_sortOrder=DESC&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem906840_sortBy=diff_pct&elem906840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12363620
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=110973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143626449
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143626449
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1534068
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1534068
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem906840_durationTimes=gen_intraday&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem906840_durationTimes=gen_1w&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem906840_durationTimes=gen_1m&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem906840_durationTimes=gen_6m&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem906840_durationTimes=gen_1y&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem906840_durationTimes=gen_3y&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem906849_sortBy=name&elem906849_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem906849_sortBy=diff_pct&elem906849_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1528746
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160871483
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=237476773
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=111264
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem906849_durationTimes=gen_intraday&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem906849_durationTimes=gen_1w&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem906849_durationTimes=gen_1m&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem906849_durationTimes=gen_6m&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem906849_durationTimes=gen_1y&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem906849_durationTimes=gen_3y&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem906860_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000726443&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387339
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19196a99875637b5444ba223c2c0ae38b26388ffdd533136095a088f0b1a703f&idfile=60325&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60325%2F2024-05-10%2FEU%2BNews%2BMonthly&stath=5e3def381057cbb69&time=1715534332&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386688
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc6c5366ec7a51faad2bf8ed63f70514a30afbfcf7de8a05520a7934009da0d0&idfile=60311&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60311%2F2024-05-07%2FCredit%2BNews&stath=5e0f9508326f3caf3&time=1715534332&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386687
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2742666a679ad446d7b8e93a11d6173995bab4e0b576fae7747c17cedd467142&idfile=60310&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60310%2F2024-05-07%2FCredit%2BNews%2BDE&stath=1388ca3bac6871656&time=1715534332&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386642
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7689f8adcae237cf7e8841aab36e795c45211aac96836478d56e7e5e45885818&idfile=60308&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60308%2F2024-05-07%2FCountry%2BInstant%2BComment&stath=9c52b4ee4501024d3&time=1715534332&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386326
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7be9f3b7e9470598fcba8220096be2e31a3b5f5b59b044b2c92f7e59f7b38915&idfile=60297&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60297%2F2024-05-06%2FCEE%2BInsights&stath=94865776697e23740&time=1715534332&tool=RSC


Futures and Options
Related Futures -
Related Options -

AUSTRIA CECE CTX(EUR)

2/4



5y

Details

2024/05/10 17:45:00

Price
1,982.33 EUR
Difference -0.15% (-3.07)

General attributes
ISIN AT0000726443
Symbol -
Country Czechia
Security type Index
Instruments in index 9

Market data
Open 1,984.17 EUR
High 1,996.88 EUR
Low 1,974.57 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1,985.40 EUR
Trading volume (m) -
Volume (pcs) -

Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +12.16% +4.45% +40.55%
Perf (abs.) +214.99 +84.53 +571.94
Beta - - -
Volatility 10.56 11.02 19.26

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
Ø price 5 days | Ø volume 5 days (pcs.) 1,971.48 EUR (0)
Ø price 30 days | Ø volume 30 days (pcs.) 1,947.86 EUR (0)
Ø price 100 days | Ø volume 100 days (pcs.) 1,878.76 EUR (0)
Ø price 250 days | Ø volume 250 days (pcs.) 1,812.98 EUR (0)
YTD High | date 1,996.88 EUR (2024/05/10)
YTD Low | date 1,791.79 EUR (2024/03/05)
52 Weeks High | date 1,996.88 EUR (2024/05/10)
52 Weeks Low | date 1,678.41 EUR (2023/06/29)
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Name
ISIN

Price Diff %
Diff +/-

Performance Date
Time

Turnover Pc.
Turnover Money

CEZ AS
CZ0005112300

902.50 -1.15%
-10.50

24/05/10
16:16:14

253,223
231,073,566.50

COLT CZ GROUP SE CZK0.10
CZ0009008942

684.00 0.00%
0.00

24/05/10
16:15:13

4,686
3,209,582.00

ERSTE GROUP BANK AG
AT0000652011

1,134.50 0.31%
3.50

24/05/10
16:18:08

59,687
67,770,826.50

KOFOLA CESKOSLOVENSKO AS ...
CZ0009000121

275.00 0.73%
2.00

24/05/10
16:15:12

7,317
2,013,525.00

KOMERCNI BANKA
CZ0008019106

796.50 -0.19%
-1.50

24/05/10
16:20:11

149,920
119,183,476.50

MONETA MONEY BANK A.S.
CZ0008040318

97.20 -0.72%
-0.70

24/05/10
16:15:05

303,804
29,718,411.70

PHILIP MORRIS(CZ) CZK1000
CS0008418869

14,840.00 0.82%
120.00

24/05/10
16:17:06

797
11,866,240.00

PRIMOCO UAV SE CZK1
CZ0005135970

855.00 -0.58%
-5.00

24/05/10
16:15:05

3,929
3,323,880.00

VIENNA INSURANCE GROUP
AT0000908504

755.00 1.21%
9.00

24/05/10
15:45:18

12,407
9,371,342.00

Composition
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem906846_sortBy=gen_name_gen_isin&elem906846_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem906846_sortBy=gen_performance_pct_gen_performance_abs&elem906846_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem906846_sortBy=gen_performance_bar&elem906846_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem906846_sortBy=gen_turnover_pieces&elem906846_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem906846_sortBy=gen_turnover_money&elem906846_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1528746
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=296147002
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6190504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143626449
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=111264
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160871483
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=110973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=237476773
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21582060
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